Photo Ionization Detector (PID)
Scrolling Full Message/Text Display
Pharmaceutical industry
Power plants
Chemical industry
Air quality
Refineries and petrochemical plants
Solvent recovery systems

Foundation Fieldbus Integration Module (Foundation Fieldbus  version 5.01)
Wireless Integration Module (Detcon Model RXT-320 SmartWireless® Transceivers)
Order Guide
PN  967-P15520-010 PI-700-VOC Sensor Assembly (no junction box)
PN  967-P11520-010 PI-700-VOC Sensor Assembly with Aluminum Junction Box
PN  967-P14520-010 PI-700-VOC Sensor Assembly with 316 SS Junction Box
PN  967-P25520-01K PI-701-VOC Sensor Assembly (no junction box)
PN  967-P21520-01K PI-701-VOC Sensor Assembly with Aluminum Junction Box
PN  967-P24520-01K PI-701-VOC Sensor Assembly with 316 SS Junction Box
PN  967-P15520-0X5 PI-700-VOC Special Low Range Sensor Assembly with 316 SS Junction Box
Specify junction box options (below)
System Specifications
Environmental Specifications
Specifications subject to change without notice